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Seite: 21

Wettkampf-Nr. 12

50m Kraulbeine Manner

Jahrgang 2012
1. Ole Reichel
Jahrgang 2011

1. Theo Lotzsch

2. Pascal Knochel
3. Ben GiBmann
4,

Marvin Miiller
Nicht am Start
Hendrik Skotarczak
Jahrgang 2010
1. Paul Wietz
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2011
2011
2011

2011
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Grundschule Stiitzengriin

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue
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01:09,62
01:12,55
01:31,70
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